Position

Air Monitoring Supervisor

Air Quality Inst Tech

Air Quality Inst Tech

Air Quality Inst Tech

Air Quality Inst Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Mojave Desert Air Quality
Management District

Mojave Desert Air Quality
Management District

Mojave Desert Air Quality
Management District

Mojave Desert Air Quality
Management District

Mojave Desert Air Quality
Management District

Department

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Total Wages

$145,101

$78,392

$72,484

$53,021

$50,769

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$79,131
$44,046
$15,671

$29,839

$39,722



