Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Monitoring Supervisor		Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District	Air Monitoring	\$145,101	\$79,131
Air Quality Inst Tech		Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District	Air Monitoring	\$78,392	\$44,046
Air Quality Inst Tech		Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District	Air Monitoring	\$72,484	\$15,671
Air Quality Inst Tech		Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District	Air Monitoring	\$53,021	\$29,839
Air Quality Inst Tech		Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District	Air Monitoring	\$50,769	\$39,722